Manufacturer Model Kit Size Rated Speed Timings Voltage
Corsair
TW3X4G1600C9DHXNV 2x2GB 1600MHz 9-9-9-24 1.8v
TW3X2G1600C9DHXNV 2x1GB 1600MHz 9-9-9-24 1.8v
TW3X4G2000C9DF 2x2GB 2000MHz 9-9-9-24 1.9v
TW3X2G2000C9DFNV 2x1GB 2000MHz 9-9-9-24 1.9v
TW3X2G2133C9DF 2x1GB 2133MHz 9-9-9-24 2.0v
Crucial
BL2KIT12864BE1608 2x1GB 1600MHz 8-8-8-24 1.8v
BL2KIT12864BE1808 2x1GB 1800MHz 8-8-8-24 1.9v
BL2KIT12864BE2009 2x1GB 2000MHz 9-9-9-28 1.9v
Team Group
TXD32048M1866HC8DC 2x1GB 1866MHz 8-8-8-24 1.9v
Kingston
KHX13000D3LLK2/2GN 2x1GB 1625MHz 8-7-7-20 1.8v
OCZ
OCZ3N1800SR2GK 2x1GB 1800MHz 8-8-8-27 1.9v
OCZ3N1800SR4GK 2x2GB 1800MHz 8-8-8-27 1.9v
OCZ3N2000SR2GK 2x1GB 2000MHz 9-9-9-30 1.8v
OCZ3P2000EB2GK 2x1GB 2000MHz 9-8-8-30 1.8v
OCZ3P20002GK 2x1GB 2000MHz 9-9-9-30 1.8v
OCZ3P20004GK 2x2GB 2000MHz 9-9-9-30 1.9v
OCZ3FXT20002GK 2x1GB 2000MHz 8-8-8-30 1.95v
Super Talent
W1800UX4GP 2x2GB 1800MHz 8-8-8-24 1.9v
W2000UX2GP 2x1GB 2000MHz 9-9-9-28 1.9v
Patriot
PVS32G1600LLKN 2x1GB 1600MHz 7-7-7-20 1.9v
PVS34G1600LLKN 2x2GB 1600MHz 7-7-7-20 1.9v
PVS32G1800LLKN 2x1GB 1800MHz 8-8-8-24 2.0v
PVS34G1800LLKN 2x2GB 1800MHz 8-8-8-24 2.0v
PVS32G2000LLKN 2x1GB 2000MHz 9-9-9-24 2.0v